Sample Salaries for Medical Office Staff in Texas

	Position
	Annual Mean Wage per MSA*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Dallas-Plano-
Irving 
	Houston-
The Woodlands-Sugarland 
	Austin-
Round Rock 
	San Antonio-
New Braunfels 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Billing Clerk
	$37,600
	$40,400
	$40,320
	$34,470
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Medical Assistant
	$32,730
	$30,500
	$31,770
	$30,130
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Medical Records Clerk
	$39,720
	$38,010
	$33,850
	$37,990
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Medical Secretary
	$32,450
	$34,520
	$34,610
	$30,650
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Office Manager
	$66,140
	$64,600
	$67,990
	$58,060
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Physician Assistant
	$96,160
	$100,270
	$97,580
	$82,220
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]*A metropolitan statistical areas (MSA) consists of one or more counties and contains a core area with a 
substantial population that has a high degree of economic and social integration with the surrounding areas

	
Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
May 2017
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Sample Salaries for Medical  Office Staff   in Texas    

Position  Annual Mean Wage per MSA*                       

Dallas - Plano -   Irving   Houston -   The Woodlands - Sugarland   Austin -   Round Rock   San Antonio -   New Braunfels                        

Billing Clerk  $37,600  $40,400  $40,320  $34,470                       

Medical Assistant  $32,730  $30,500  $31,770  $30,130                       

Medical Records  Clerk  $39,720  $38,010  $33,850  $37,990                       

Medical Secretary  $32,450  $34,520  $34,610  $30,650                       

Office Manager  $66,140  $64,600  $67,990  $58,060                       

Physician  Assistant  $96,160  $100,270  $97,580  $82,220                       

*A m etr opolitan statistical areas (MSA ) consist s   of one or more counties and contain s   a core area with a    substantial population that has a high degree of  economic and social integration with the surrounding areas  

  Source:  U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics   May 2017                             

 

